
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION; Date Recorded= 2016;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201601050000
03580

01/05/2016
10:54:31 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor DEEDS PALMER &
SON INC

Lot#:8 Blk:201
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP AND
SURVEY OF
THE TOWN OF
CALERA

201601050000
03580

01/05/2016
10:54:31 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor DEEDS PALMER &
SON INC

Other:SEE
INST

201601050000
04360

01/05/2016
04:01:01 PM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE YARBROUGH
WILLIAM

5 123 Lot#:3 Blk:2
Book:5 Pg:123
Sub:AWTREY
AND SCOTT
ADDITION TO
ALTADENA
SOUTH

201601210000
21690

01/21/2016
02:22:53 PM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE DANIEL
MARLON

29 83 Lot#:230
Book:29 Pg:83
Sub:HIGH
RIDGE
VALLEY
PHASE 4
FINAL PLAT

201601130000
12030

01/13/2016
07:55:13 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE STONE BRIAN 16 66 Lot#:57 Lot:B
Book:16 Pg:66
Sub:GOERTZ
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 56 57
AND 58
SOUTHLAKE
FIRST
ADDITION

201601250000
24750

01/25/2016
01:04:40 PM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE VAUGHN
JASON

Sec:15
Twn:24N
Rng:15E Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201601190000
18690

01/19/2016
12:41:17 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SHEPPARD
EBONY

201601190000
18680

01/19/2016
12:41:16 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MOULTON
ASA J

201601190000
18670

01/19/2016
12:41:15 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CONWELL
THOMAS E

201602040000
36750

02/04/2016
12:11:07 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE ANGLIN
MICHAEL S

21 37 Lot#:3610
Book:21 Pg:37
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB 36TH
ADDITION



201602180000
51760

02/18/2016
03:26:49 PM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ROBERTS
HAROLD E

Instr
#:20051215000
649660

201602220000
54480

02/22/2016
01:16:40 PM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GIBSON
JOSHUA

201603040000
68850

03/04/2016
08:20:43 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE LAMOUREUX
ALFRED A

26 7 Lot#:9 Book:26
Pg:7
Sub:MOUNTAI
N CREST
ESTATES
PHASE 1

201603230000
92450

03/23/2016
10:21:03 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ETHEREDGE
DAVID

Instr
#:20041102000
603630

201603230000
92460

03/23/2016
10:21:04 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LOHN
STEPHANIE T

Instr
#:20041208000
672030

201603230000
92470

03/23/2016
10:21:05 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LOHN
STEPHANIE T

Instr
#:20041116000
628360

201603140000
81560

03/14/2016
01:26:54 PM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE FULLER
JAMES C

13 39 Lot#:12
Book:13 Pg:39
Sub:SHOAL
CREEK
HIGHLANDS
FIRST
SECTOR

201604180001
26230

04/18/2016
12:30:24 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RUTLEDGE
ANDREA

201604290001
41620

04/29/2016
10:40:14 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BRASHER
SHARON

201604220001
31690

04/22/2016
08:43:31 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE RIGNEY
WILLIAM C

43 24 Lot#:2 Book:43
Pg:24
Sub:BAKER
ACRES

201605250001
78640

05/25/2016
11:05:38 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE PHILLIPS
NICHOLAS D

19 46 Lot#:30
Book:19 Pg:46
Sub:FOREST
HILLS 1ST
SECTOR

201605190001
71030

05/19/2016
11:32:20 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE REINHARDSE
N RAYMOND
JEROME

36 107 Lot#:3 Book:36
Pg:107
Sub:STONEY
MEADOWS
PHASE I

201605260001
80480

05/26/2016
01:40:01 PM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ROBINSON
JOSEPH
JUDSON

Instr
#:20150428000
137680

201605240001
76500

05/24/2016
09:47:18 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CRAWFORD
JOHN

14 31 Lot#:53
Book:14 Pg:31
Sub:SOUTHLA
KE FIRST
ADDITION



201606090001
98350

06/09/2016
08:47:02 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE LUSK
JEFFERY
SCOTT

38 26 Lot#:19-23
Book:38 Pg:26
Sub:MT
LAUREL
PHASE III B
SECTOR 1

201606220002
16170

06/22/2016
12:07:28 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WHITE
GERALD C

6 21 Lot#:7 Blk:5
Book:6 Pg:21
Sub:GREEN
VALLEY 2ND
SECTOR

201606230002
17180

06/23/2016
08:36:57 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HOLZER
PATRICK H

9 174 Lot#:19 Book:9
Pg:174
Sub:LITTLE
RIDGE
ESTATES

201606300002
27780

06/30/2016
11:12:29 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CLEVELAND
ELISABETH
HOPE

11 65 Lot#:7 Book:11
Pg:65
Sub:ARLINGT
ON STREET
EXTENSION
SUBDIVISION

201606300002
28060

06/30/2016
12:05:01 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE ROBINSON
JOSEPH J

34 137 Lot#:16-11
Blk:16 Book:34
Pg:137 Sub:MT
LAUREL
PHASE III

201607110002
40190

07/11/2016
01:57:45 PM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PRENTICE
LAKITTA


