Search	Criteria Fi	Iters Appli	ied: Party	Seq= 1,0;	Name= M	UTUAL S	SAVINGS	CREDIT U	NION; Dat	e Recorde	d= 2016;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201601050000 03580	01/05/2016 10:54:31 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	DEEDS	PALMER & SON INC						Lot#:8 Blk:201 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP AND SURVEY OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201601050000 03580	01/05/2016 10:54:31 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	DEEDS	PALMER & SON INC						Other:SEE INST
201601050000 04360	01/05/2016 04:01:01 PM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	YARBROUGH WILLIAM			5	123		Lot#:3 Blk:2 Book:5 Pg:123 Sub:AWTREY AND SCOTT ADDITION TO ALTADENA SOUTH
201601210000 21690	01/21/2016 02:22:53 PM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DANIEL MARLON			29	83		Lot#:230 Book:29 Pg:83 Sub:HIGH RIDGE VALLEY PHASE 4 FINAL PLAT
201601130000 12030	01/13/2016 07:55:13 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STONE BRIAN			16	66		Lot#:57 Lot:B Book:16 Pg:66 Sub:GOERTZ RESURVEY OF LOTS 56 57 AND 58 SOUTHLAKE FIRST ADDITION
201601250000 24750	01/25/2016 01:04:40 PM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VAUGHN JASON						Sec:15 Twn:24N Rng:15E Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201601190000 18690	01/19/2016 12:41:17 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SHEPPARD EBONY						
201601190000 18680	01/19/2016 12:41:16 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MOULTON ASA J						
201601190000 18670	01/19/2016 12:41:15 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CONWELL THOMAS E						
201602040000 36750	02/04/2016 12:11:07 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ANGLIN MICHAEL S			21	37		Lot#:3610 Book:21 Pg:37 Sub:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB 36TH ADDITION

201602180000 51760	02/18/2016 03:26:49 PM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBERTS HAROLD E				Instr #:20051215000 649660	
201602220000 54480	02/22/2016 01:16:40 PM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GIBSON JOSHUA					
201603040000 68850	03/04/2016 08:20:43 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LAMOUREUX ALFRED A		26	7		Lot#:9 Book:26 Pg:7 Sub:MOUNTAI N CREST ESTATES PHASE 1
201603230000 92450	03/23/2016 10:21:03 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ETHEREDGE DAVID				Instr #:20041102000 603630	
201603230000 92460	03/23/2016 10:21:04 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LOHN STEPHANIE T				Instr #:20041208000 672030	
201603230000 92470	03/23/2016 10:21:05 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LOHN STEPHANIE T				Instr #:20041116000 628360	
201603140000 81560	03/14/2016 01:26:54 PM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FULLER JAMES C		13	39		Lot#:12 Book:13 Pg:39 Sub:SHOAL CREEK HIGHLANDS FIRST SECTOR
201604180001 26230	04/18/2016 12:30:24 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RUTLEDGE ANDREA					
201604290001 41620	04/29/2016 10:40:14 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BRASHER SHARON					
201604220001 31690	04/22/2016 08:43:31 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RIGNEY WILLIAM C		43	24		Lot#:2 Book:43 Pg:24 Sub:BAKER ACRES
201605250001 78640	05/25/2016 11:05:38 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PHILLIPS NICHOLAS D		19	46		Lot#:30 Book:19 Pg:46 Sub:FOREST HILLS 1ST SECTOR
201605190001 71030	05/19/2016 11:32:20 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	REINHARDSE N RAYMOND JEROME		36	107		Lot#:3 Book:36 Pg:107 Sub:STONEY MEADOWS PHASE I
201605260001 80480	05/26/2016 01:40:01 PM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBINSON JOSEPH JUDSON				Instr #:20150428000 137680	_
201605240001 76500	05/24/2016 09:47:18 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CRAWFORD JOHN		14	31		Lot#:53 Book:14 Pg:31 Sub:SOUTHLA KE FIRST ADDITION

201606090001 98350	06/09/2016 08:47:02 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LUSK JEFFERY SCOTT		38	26	Lot#:19-23 Book:38 Pg:26 Sub:MT LAUREL PHASE III B SECTOR 1
201606220002 16170	06/22/2016 12:07:28 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WHITE GERALD C		6	21	Lot#:7 Blk:5 Book:6 Pg:21 Sub:GREEN VALLEY 2ND SECTOR
201606230002 17180	06/23/2016 08:36:57 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOLZER PATRICK H		9	174	Lot#:19 Book:9 Pg:174 Sub:LITTLE RIDGE ESTATES
201606300002 27780	06/30/2016 11:12:29 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CLEVELAND ELISABETH HOPE		11	65	Lot#:7 Book:11 Pg:65 Sub:ARLINGT ON STREET EXTENSION SUBDIVISION
201606300002 28060	06/30/2016 12:05:01 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROBINSON JOSEPH J		34	137	Lot#:16-11 Blk:16 Book:34 Pg:137 Sub:MT LAUREL PHASE III
201607110002 40190	07/11/2016 01:57:45 PM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PRENTICE LAKITTA				